
  

Office of Purchasing and Supply Services 
Facilities Administration Building 

13300 Old Marlboro Pike, Room 20 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 

301-952-6560 Fax: 301-952-6605 

PGCPS 
owe VV 

Robert Johnson, Esq., Director 

AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT AWARD 

May 10, 2017 

AT&T Mobility 
7229 Parkway Drive 
Hanover, MD 21076 
Phone: 410.533.8855 
Fax: 888.335.1016 
Email: ma6568@att.com  

Donna Parks 
Phone: 301.952.6726 
Fax: 301.952.6605 
Email: Douna.Parks@pgcps.org  

SUBJECT: IFB 034-13 Providing E-Rate Wireless Services 

1. This amendment (the "Amendment") is made by The Board of Education of Prince George's County and 
AT&T Mobility to the agreement dated March 1, 2013 (the "Agreement"). 

Current Contract Period: July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2018 (5 years) 

The purpose of this amendment is to correct the title of the contract amendment dated February 16, 2017. 

This agreement is amended as follows: 

IFB 034-13 E-Rate Providing Internet Access 

Amend to: 

IFB 034-13 Providing E-Rate Wireless Services 

2. Except as set forth in this Amendment, the Agreement is unaffected and shall continue in full force and effect 
in accordance with its terms set in the original agreement. 

FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, UPPER MARLBORO, MARYLAND 20772-9983 

SIGNATURE 

ROBERT JOHNSON, ESQ 
NAME 

(TELECOMMUNICATION) 

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLY 
TITLE 

DAT 


	Page 1
	Page 2

